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New
Cascade Spring Mix 3 lbs. DeGoede Sumner, WA 016-00005

Apples
Ambrosia Apples, WAXF Premium 72/88 ct. Domex Supefresh Growers Yakima, WA 011-02468
Aurora Apples 40/60 ct. Stemilt Wenatchee, WA 011-01095
Autumn Glory Apples, WAXF 40/60 ct. Domex Superfresh Growers Yakima, WA 011-01320
Cosmic Crisp Apples, Premium 40/60 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-00342
Cosmic Crisp Apples, Premium 40/60 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-00342
Cosmic Crisp Apples, USXF 48/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01173
Cosmic Crisp Apples, USXF 48/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01173
Cosmic Crisp Apples, WAXF Premium 48/64 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-00356
Cosmic Crisp Apples, WAXF Premium 48/64 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-00356
Evercrisp Apples, USXF 64/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01139
Fuji Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01925
Fuji Apples, WAXF Premium 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01926
Gala Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-02615
Gala Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-02648
Golden Delicious Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01120
Golden Delicious Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01111
Golden Delicious USXF 125 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01176
Granny Smith Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01749
Granny Smith Apples, WAXF 72/80 ct. Auvil Fruit Orondo, WA 011-01736
Granny Smith Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Rainier Fruit Selah, WA 011-01734
Green Dragon Apples 24/44 ct. Dragonberry Hood River, OR 011-01106
Honeycrisp Apples 12/2 lbs. Honeybear Growers Brewster, WA 011-00354
Honeycrisp Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Northern Fruit / Washington Fruit East Wentachee, WA / Yakima, WA 011-01857
Honeycrisp Apples, WAXF Premium 44 lbs. Honeybear Brewster, WA 011-01075
Honeycrisp Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 011-01850
Jazz Apples, USXF 72/80 ct. Oppy Washington 011-01955
Kiku Apples 70/90 ct. CMI Orchards Wenatchee, WA 011-01151
Lemonade Apples 40/60 ct. Giumarra Wenatchee, WA 011-01227
Opal Apples, USXF 45/60 ct. FirstFruits Prescott, WA 011-01112
Pink Lady Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Domex Supefresh Growers Yakima, WA 011-01885
Pink Lady Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01884
Red Delicious Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01458
Red Delicious Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-01465
Rockit Apples, Tub 6/3 lbs. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 011-01171
Sugarbee Apples, WAXF Premium 56/64 ct. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 011-02012
Wild Twist Apples 40/60 ct. Rainier Fruit Selah, WA 011-01041

Apples, Organic
Ambrosia Apples, WAXF 72/88 ct. Bridges Produce Oregon 040-00215
Cosmic Crisp Apples, USXF, Organic 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-06851
Cosmic Crisp Apples, WAXF Premium, Organic 40/70 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-02666
Envy Apples, USXF 40/60 ct. Oppy Washington 040-00079
FO Fuji Apples, WAXF PREM 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-04859
FO Gala Apples, WAXF Premium 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit  Yakima, WA 040-04861
FO Granny Smith Apples, WAXF Premium 72/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-00314
FO Honeycrisp WAXF, Prem 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-04860
FO Pink Lady Apples, WAXF Premium 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-00283
Fuji Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-01718
Gala Apples 12/2lbs. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-00096
Gala Apples, USXF 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-01717
Lady Alice Apples, WAXF 50/60 ct. Rainier Fruit Selah, WA 040-00163
Lucy Rose Apples 40/65 ct. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 040-01046
NW Honeycrisp Apples, US#1 72/88 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-00125
Opal Apples, Bag 12/2 lbs. FirstFruits Prescott, WA 040-01362
Opal Apples, USXF 45/60 ct. FirstFruits Prescott, WA 040-00279
Rockit Apples, Tub 6/3 lbs. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 040-02600
Sugarbee Apples, WAXF 72/88 ct. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 040-00249
Sweet Tango Apples, Bag 12/2 lbs. Stemilt Wenatchee, WA 040-00039

Berries, frozen
Blueberry, IQF 30lbs. Columbia Fruit Woodland, WA 014-02642
Marionberry, IQF 30 lbs. Alpine Food Oregon 417382
Purple Huckleberry, IQF 5lbs. West Coast WF / Foods in Season* Oregon 014-01513
Raspberry IQF 25lbs. Alpine Food Washington 014-01641
Rhubarb, IQF 30lbs. Alpine Food Washington 016-02316
Strawberry, IQF 30lbs. Columbia Fruit Woodland, WA 014-02643

Beverages
Cedardale Apple Cider 4/1 gal. Cederdale Orchards Mt. Vernon, WA 033-06326
Healeo Apple Ginger, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06301
Healeo Celery Juice, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06326
Healeo Green Drink, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06325
Healeo Just Orange, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06335
Healeo Liver Detox, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06310
Healeo Palm Springs, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06320
Healeo Pure Simple Health, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06330
Healeo Skin Detox, organic 6/12 oz. Healeo Juice Seattle, WA 040-06340
Honeycrisp Blend Apple Cider (Shelf Stable) 8/64 oz. Hood River Juice Hood River, OR 033-06722
Ryan's Apple Cider 4/1 gal. Hood River Juice Hood River, OR 033-06305
Apple Cider 9-1/2 gal Hood River Juice Hood River, OR 033-06314
Honeycrisp Apple Cider (Shelf Stable) 4/1 gal Hood River Juice Hood River, OR 033-07011
Cucumber Seltzer 12/12 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-06490
Ginger Seltzer 12/12 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-06491
Grapefruit Seltzer 12/12 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-06492
Hibiscus Seltzer 12/12 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-06493
Kombucha, Blood Orange 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20025
Kombucha, Blueberry 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20022
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Kombucha, Cascadian Hop 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20024
Kombucha, Gold Light (Ginger) 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20019
Kombucha, Green Jasmine 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20020
Kombucha, Guayusa Mint 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20021
Kombucha, Lavender 12/16 oz. Kombucha Town Bellingham, WA 033-20023

Eggs/Dairy
Cage Free Hard Boiled Egg 12/2 ct. Wilcox Farms Roy, WA 032-00027
Brown Eggs, organic 15/12 ct. National Foods Mt. Vernon, WA 032-00126
Milk, 2%, organic 6/59 oz. Springbrook Farms Renton, WA 040-07116
Milk, whole, organic 6/59 oz. Springbrook Farms Renton, WA 040-07115

Leafy Greens
Cascade Spring Mix 3 lbs. DeGoede Sumner, WA 016-00005
Red Cabbage 25 lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-01258
Savoy Cabbage 30 lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-01262
Spring Mix 3 lbs. Local Bounti Pasco, WA 016-12841

Leafy Greens, organic
Braising Salad Mix 3lbs. Four Elements* Puyallup, WA 040-05163
Chioggia Radicchio 12 ct. Westwind Carnation, WA 040-05983
Green Cabbage 40 lbs. Ralph's Greenhouse / Boldly Grown Mt. Vernon, WA / Bow, WA 040-05082
Red Cabbage 40 lbs. Siri & Sons St. Paul, OR 040-04110
Red Cabbage 40 lbs. River Run Sequim, WA 040-04110

Legumes
French Green Lentils 25lbs. Davidson Commodities Palouse, WA 444315
Pedrosillano Beans 25lbs. Davidson Commodities Palouse, WA 444301
Spanish Pardina Brown Lentils 25lbs. Davidson Commodities Palouse, WA 444312

Mushrooms
Black Trumpet Mushrooms 5 lbs. West Coast WF / Foods in Season* Oregon 016-02020
Cello Cup Mushroom 12/8 oz. Windmill Sunnyside, WA 016-02131
Crimini Mushrooms, Whole 12/8 oz. Windmill Sunnyside, WA 016-02051
Hedgehog Mushrooms 5 lbs. West Coast WF / Foods in Season* Oregon 016-02090
Lion's Mane Mushrooms (Pre-Order) 5 lbs. Foods In Season Washington / Oregon 017-01370
Oregon Black Fresh  Truffles (Pre-Order) 4 oz. Foods In Season Washington / Oregon 017-00981
Oyster Mushroom 5 lbs. Qihe Mushroom Everson, WA 017-01109
Oyster Mushrooms, Organic 5 lbs. White Forest Mushrooms Turner, OR 040-04302
Portabello Mushroom Cap 8/8 oz. Windmill Sunnyside, WA 016-06229
Shiitake #1, organic 5 lbs. Qihe Mushroom Everson, WA 040-04421
Shiitake Mushroom #1 5 lbs. Qihe Mushroom Everson, WA 017-01122
Yellowfoot Mushrooms (Pre-Order) 5 lbs. Foods in Season Washington / Oregon 016-02028

Onions
Red Onions, Jumbo 25 lbs. Basin Gold Co-Op Pasco, WA 023-01205
Shallots 8/5lbs. King's Gourmet* Everett, WA 017-01127
WA Yellow Sweet Onions 40 lbs. Sunset Prosser, WA 023-01209
White Onions, Jumbo 50 lbs. Sunset Prosser, WA 023-01218
Yellow Onions, Colossal 50 lbs. Sunset Prosser, WA 023-01012
Yellow Onions, jumbo 50 lbs. Keystone / Sunset Walla Walla, WA / Prosser, WA 023-01008
Yellow Onions, medium 50 lbs. Keystone / Sunset Walla Walla, WA / Prosser, WA 023-01075

Onions, organic
FO Red Onions, jumbo 40 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-04642
FO Red Onions 16/3 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-04699
FO Yellow Onions 16/3 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-20483
FO Yellow Onions, jumbo 40 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-05341
Shallots, Organic 4/5 lbs. Andersen Organics Othello, WA 040-05425
Sweet Yellow Onions 40 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-05362
White Onions 40 lbs. Columbia Basin Hermiston, OR 040-05366

Pears
Anjou Pear, US#1 70/80 ct. Duckwall Hood River, OR 011-03116
Anjou Pears, fancy 70/80 ct. Duckwall Hood River, OR 011-03198
Bartlett Pears US #1 70/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-03040
Bartlett Pears, fancy 70/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-03070
Bosc Pears, fancy 70/80 ct. Duckwall Hood River, OR 011-03272
Bosc Pears, US#1 70/80 ct. Duckwall Hood River, OR 011-03270
Comice Pears 35/40 ct. Duckwall Hood River, OR 011-03317
Comice Pears, fancy 60/70 ct. Duckwall Hoodriver, OR 011-03316
Seckel Pears 22 lbs. Duckwall Hoodriver, OR 011-03313
Starkrimson Pears 70/80 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 011-03347

Pears, organic
Anjou Pears, fancy 70/90 ct. Rainier Fruit Selah, WA 040-00354
Bosc Pears 70/80 ct. Chelan Fresh Chelan, WA 040-00340
Red Anjou Pears 35/45 ct. Washington Fruit Yakima, WA 040-00360

Potatoes
Kennebec Potato 50lbs. Chipper Pasco, WA 024-01002
Norkotah Potato 40 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01241
Norkotah Potato 50 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01244
Norkotah Potato 60 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01245
Norkotah Potato 70 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01246
Norkotah Potato 80 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01247
Norkotah Potato 90 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01248
Norkotah Potato 100 ct. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01249
Norkotah Potato 120 ct. Progressive/Eagle Eye Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01251
Purple Potato 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01456
Red Potato, A 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01470
Red Potato, C 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01464
Russet #2 4/15 lbs. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01137
Russet #2 50 lbs. Eagle Eye / Progressive Mattawa, WA / Quincy, WA 024-01167
White Rose Potato, A 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01325
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Yellow Potato, #2 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01199
Yellow Potato, C 50 lbs. Washington Lettuce Burlington, WA 024-01567
Yellow Potatoes 10/5 lbs. WA Lettuce Mount Vernon, WA 024-01562
Yukon Gold Baker Potato 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 024-01549
Yukon Potato, A 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 047-30100
Yukon Potato, B 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 024-01558

Potatoes, organic
FO Red Potato 16/3 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05063
FO Red Potato, A 50 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05589
FO Russet Potato 16/3 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05542
FO Russet Potato 70 ct. Progressive Produce Quincy, WA 040-05591
FO Russet Potato 10/5 lbs. Progressive Produce Quincy, WA 040-05590
FO Yellow Potato, A 16/3 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05593
FO Yellow Potato, A 50 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05594
Red Potato 10/5 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 024-01514
Red Potato, #2 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 024-01523
Red Potato, A 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 047-30090
Red Potato, B 50 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-03775
Red Potato, B 50 lbs. Kiska Farms Burbank, WA 024-01463
Russet Potato, A 50 lbs. Boulder Canyon Mesa, WA 040-05461

Specialty/Herbs
Black Garlic, bagged, organic 16/1.8 oz. Fresh Perspective Tumwater, WA 040-03877
Black Garlic, bagged, organic 6/3.75lbs. Fresh Perspective Tumwater, WA 040-03878
Black Garlic, organic 5lbs. Fresh Perspective Tumwater, WA 040-06158
Black Garlic, organic 2lbs. Fresh Perspective Tumwater, WA 040-05428
Living Peashoot 8/1 pt Indianola Organics Indianola, WA 040-05247
Micro Arugula 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09002
Micro Arugula 4/2 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-00205
Micro Basil 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-01756
Micro Broccoli 4/2 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-00206
Micro Cilantro 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09036
Micro Greens, mixed 4/2 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-00208
Micro Intensity Mix 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09012
Micro Peashoot 4/2 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-00209
Micro Radish Mix 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09020
Micro Radish Mix 4/2 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09025
Micro Red Vein Sorrel 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-00217
Peashoot 4 oz. Farmbox Greens Seattle, WA 017-09043
Wheatgrass, organic 8 pt. Indianola Organics Indianola, WA 040-05253

Squash
Butternut Squash 35 lbs. Carpinito Kent, WA 016-02325
FO Butternut Squash, Organic 35 lbs. Williams Organic Walla Walla, WA 040-03350
FO Delicata Squash, Organic 35 lbs. Hopewell Farm Everson, WA 040-03514
FO Kabocha Squash, Organic 35 lbs. Williams Organic Walla Walla, WA 040-03513
FO Spaghetti Squash, Organic 35 lbs. Williams Organic Walla Walla, WA 040-03347
Hubbard Squash, Carton 35 lbs. Scenic Isle Farms Coupeville, WA 016-02380

Tofu
Extra Firm Tofu, organic 30lbs. Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 040-06661
Extra Firm Tofu, organic 12/2 oz. Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 040-04973
Firm Tofu, Bulk, organic 3/10lbs. Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 040-06732
Firm, organic 12/1 lb Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 016-03490
High Fiber 6/1 lb Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 016-03581
Silken 6/1 lb Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 016-03499
Steamed 6/12 oz. Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 016-03590
Traditional Firm 6/16 oz. Island Springs Vashon Island, WA 016-03591
Makini's Baba's Smoked Tofu, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-04981
Makini's Chorizo Crumble Tofu, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-00804
Makini's Extra Firm Naked Tofu, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-04983
Makini's Naked Tofu, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-04980
Makini's Shiitake Ginger Tofu, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-04978
Makini's Tofustrami, Organic 2/5 lbs. Makini's Tofu Seattle, WA 040-04979

Vegetables
Leeks, bunched 12 ct. Sterino / Mosby Puyallup, WA / Auburn, WA 016-02727

Vegetables, Organic
Green Garlic, Organic 12 ct. Groundworks Junction City, OR 040-05383
Leeks 20 lbs. Ralph's Greenhouse Mt. Vernon, WA 040-04197
Leeks, bunched 12 ct. Ralph's Greenhouse Mt. Vernon, WA 040-04261

Vegetables, Root
Chioggia Beets 25lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-02554
Gold Beets, bulk 25 lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-02553
Parsnips 20lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-02557
Red Beets 25lbs. Carpinito Kent, WA 016-02552
Red Radishes, bulk 25lbs. Cal Farms Oregon City, OR 016-02568
Rutabaga, bulk 25lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-02580
Turnips, bulk 25lbs. Hilltop Produce Troutdale, OR 016-02595

Vegetables, Root, Organic
Celery Root 25 lbs. Westwind Carnation, WA 040-05181
Daikon Radish 25 lbs. Westwind Carnation, WA 040-05108
FO Gold Beets, bulk 25 lbs. Cal Farms Oregon City, OR 040-95987
FO Red Beets, bulk 25 lbs. Ralph's Greenhouse Mt. Vernon, WA 040-04999
FO Rutabaga 25 lbs. Montecucco Puyallup, WA / Canby, OR 040-95990
Parsnips 20 lbs. Montecucco Canby, OR 040-01300
Purple Daikon Radish 10 lbs. Westwind Carnation, WA 040-02880
Sunchokes 10 lbs. Four Elements* / Newaukum Valley Puyallup, WA 040-05113
Turnips 25 lbs. Boldy Grown Canby, OR 040-05116
Watermelon Radish 10 lbs. Westwind Carnation, WA 040-05115
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Locally Produced
Apples, Sweet Slice 4/3lbs. Crunch Pak Cashmere, WA 912-00100
Black Garlic Honey 6/12 oz. Fresh Perspective Tumwater, WA 019-04410
Charlie's Delux Mayonnaise 30lbs. Northwest Gourmet Seattle, WA 019-04480
Charlie's Delux Mayonnaise 2/1 gal. Northwest Gourmet Seattle, WA 019-04481
Edison T85 All-Purpose Flour, organic 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408280
Fuse Honey Cilantro Sauce 6/12 oz. Fuse Gourmet* Georgetown, WA 019-00913
Fuse Lemongrass Soy Sauce 6/13 oz. Fuse Gourmet* Georgetown, WA 019-00916
Fuse Sesame Ginger Sauce 6/13 oz. Fuse Gourmet* Georgetown, WA 019-00915
Fuse Sriracha Sambal Sauce 6/12 oz. Fuse Gourmet* Georgetown, WA 019-00917
Glacier Peak Select T70 Bread Flour 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408210
Kimchi, hot 12/16 oz. Sun Food Trading* Tacoma, WA 033-01207
Kimchi, mild 12/16 oz. Sun Food Trading* Tacoma, WA 033-01208
Mamma Lil's Mildly Spicy Hungarian Peppers in Oil 2 gal. Mamma Lil's Portland, OR 405805
Mamma Lil's Sweet Hot Peppers in Brine 4/6.75lbs. Mamma Lil's Portland, OR 405800
Mamma Torrez Original Salsa 8/12 oz. Mamma Torrez Spokane, WA 019-07803
Mamma Torrez Roasted Hatch Verde Salsa 8/12 oz. Mamma Torrez Spokane, WA 019-07804
Mamma Torrez Roasted Red Hatch Salsa 8/12 oz. Mamma Torrez Spokane, WA 019-07805
Mamma Torrez Spicy Salsa 8/12 oz. Mamma Torrez Spokane, WA 019-07802
Sequoia T85, All-Purpose Flour 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408370
Spunks, Garlic Pepper Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00706
Spunks, Sea Salt Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00707
Spunks, Sriracha Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00708
Trail Blazer Select T85, Bread Flour 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408200
Zest, Lemon 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40200
Zest, Lime 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40205
Zest, Orange 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40210
Sequoia T85, All-Purpose Flour 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408370
Spunks, Garlic Pepper Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00706
Spunks, Sea Salt Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00707
Spunks, Sriracha Pumpkin Seeds 12/5 oz. Spunks Store Bothell, WA 034-00708
Trail Blazer Select T85, Bread Flour 50lbs. Cairnspring Mills Burlington, WA 408200
Zest, Lemon 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40200
Zest, Lime 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40205
Zest, Orange 1 lb Zest-a-Peel Seattle, WA 031-40210
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